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Name

1 R Barutowicz
2 R Barutowicz
3 R Barutowicz
4 R Barutowicz
5 R Barutowicz
6 P W Hudson
7 R Barutowicz
8 KJ Walker

9 J Ribeiro

10 J Ribeiro

11 K Bowley

12 R Barutowicz

13 J Havens

14 J Gilbert

15 Bentley & Cuthbert

16 Allen & Walker
17 Allen & Walker
18 P W Hudson

19 Bentley & Cuthbert

20 R Barutowicz

CLUB BIRDAGE
Appleby Magna HS
Church Road FC
Nuneaton NR HS
Storey Arms HS

Trent Valley House HS

Results of the Hexham (4047) race flown on 25 May 2024
27 members sent 322 birds
Liberated at 08:15 hours in a Light South East wind

Club

East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
Trent Valley H. HS
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC

Members Birds
1 8
5 29
3 16
1 62

Distance

142:1473
142:1473
142:1473
142:1473
142:1473
144:1015
142:1473
155:0160
150:0212
150:0212
159:1513
142:1473
156:1401
173:1160
144:0003
141:1405
141:1405
144:1015
144:0003
142:1473

Ring No
GB23A87990
GB21248429
GB22C53150
GB22C53103
GB22C66368
GB23X01217
GB19246209
GB23B63282
GB22C53288
GB23S38301
GB22N70390
GB21248370
GB20255220
GB22717651
GB22N54347
GB23C49748
GB22710542
GB23X01242
GB23X04324
GB22C53108

Ashby & District FC
East Leake SRFC

Nuneaton Progressive RPC

Syston & District FC

Warwickshire & District Federation .
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Fly Time Velocity
03:02:00 1381.280
03:02:15  1379.385
03:02:18  1379.007
03:02:18 1379.007
03:02:55 1374.358
03:05:11 1374.022
03:02:58 1373.983
03:19:26 1368.678
03:13:20 1366.614
03:14:17  1359.931
03:27:07 1358.428
03:05:25 1355.827
03:23:35 1355.519
03:45:53 1353.088
03:07:52 1349.058
03:05:03 1348.636
03:05:06 1348.271
03:08:57 1346.632
03:08:19 1345.834
03:06:56  1344.827

Members Birds
4 34
11 159
2 14

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days of publication

| Pirvu (Secretary)



